CHAMPION - Cleveland Joha Marshall {Coach Roger Ramseyers 195 Points

Runner-Up - Cleveland Heights (Goach Richard Mamn} 149 Points

OTHER

166 -
170 -
178 -
180 -
195 -
289 -
313 -
330 -
369 -
395 -
420 -
420 -
422 -
431 -
442
469 -
477 -
490 -
492 -
568 -
613 -
625 -
646 =
671 -
683 -
712 -
751 -
759 -
79% -
885 -
892 -

1964 - STATE CROSS COUNTRY MEET - 1964

TEAM SCORING:

Gleveland J. F. Rhodes
Dayton Belmont
Lakewood

Cleveland John Adams
Euclid Brush
Sandusky

Xenia Beavercreek
RKettering Fairmont West
Middletown

Akron Firestone
Dayton Roosevelt
Bedford

Fairberm

Cincionati Withrow
Worthington

Berea Midpark
Marion Harding
Cincinnati Ceatral
Lebanon

Sylvania

Columbus Brookhaven
Lancaster

Upper Arlington
Akton East
Mansfield Malabar
Youngstown Boardman
Lima Shawnee

Grove City

Lima Senior
Libherty

Tipp City

INDIVIDUAT, RACE:

Charles Starkey, Columbus West
Doug Westepdorf, Cincinnati Elder

Albert Jones, Daytom Dunbar

Glen Dawson, Ashtabula Edgewood

Pazul Zink, Cleveland West
Darrell Myers, Lancaster Falrfield Union

Jerry
Terry

Jim Sanders, Cleveland Gleaville
Larry Bill, Cincinnati Purcell
Rick Mettle, Col. Walnut Ridge

Watts, Ravemma
Kelleman, Rocky River

Dave Pryseski, Akron Eller
Wayne Brooks, Mt, Healthy
Alvin Scott, Warren Howland

Bob Graham, Columbus Whetstone

INDIVIDVAL LEADERS - TEAM RACE - 2 Miles

Gary Gold, Cleveland John Marshall

Doug Ford, Lakewood

Bob McElray, Cleveland John Marshall
Ray Wicholl, Euclid Brush

Ben Brown, Cleveland John Adams
Steve Korimchak, Cleveland Rhodes
James Emery, Cleveland Rhodes

Barney Leslie, Sandusky
Dave Reed, Lakewood

Mike Fisher, Akron Firestone

Rick Combs, Middletowm
Dan Coch, Lakewood
Dave Heff, Euclid Brush

Trwin, Bausman, ¢leveland Hts.
Bob Schell, Cleveland Heights

9:47.1

38

9:38.8




